40X - 1000X Biological Microscope 12V / 50W Halogen Lamp With CE
A12.0202
Basic Information
China
CNOEC
CE
A12.0202
1

Light Source Kohler Illumination, 12V50W Halogen Lamp, Brightness Adjustable, External Power Supplier Box, Light Collector With Iris
Diaphragm
A12.0202 Laboratory Biological Microscope Optional Accessories
Eyepiece
WF16x/11mm Wide Field Eyepiece A51.0203-1A
Retical Eyepiece, WF10x/20mm, Micrometer Div 0.1mm A51.0205-10
Objective Infinity Plan Achromatic Objective PL60x/0.85, W.D.0.25mm A52.0206-60
Filter
Green Filter A56.0209-02
Yellow Filter A56.0209-03
Infinity Optical
System
Binocular Head, 30° Inclined, For Infinity A53.0207-3
Trinocular Head, 30° Inclined, For Infinity A53.0208-3
Infinity Plan Achromatic 4x/0.10 A52.0206-4
Infinity Plan Achromatic 10x/0.25 A52.0206-10
Infinity Plan Achromatic 20x/0.40 A52.0206-20
Infinity Plan Achromatic 40x/0.60 A52.0206-40
Infinity Plan Achromatic 100x/1.25 A52.0206-100
Phase Contrast
Centering Telescope A5C.0212-2
Plan Phase Contrast Objective 10x/0.25 PHP A5C.0231-P10
Plan Phase Contrast Objective 20x/0.40 PHP, Spring A5C.0231-P20
Plan Phase Contrast Objective 40x/0.65 PHP, Spring A5C.0231-P40
Plan Phase Contrast Objective 100x/1.25 PHP, Spring, Oil A5C.0231-
P100
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective 10x/0.25 PHP A5C.0234-P10
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective 20x/0.40 PHP, Spring A5C.0234-P20
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective 40x/0.65 PHP, Spring A5C.0234-P40
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective 100x/1.25 PHP, Spring, Oil A5C.0234-
P100
Small Turret Phase Contrast Condenser A5C.0210-1
Big Turret Phase Contrast Condenser A5C.0210-4